GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2847
ANSWERED ON:06.08.2015

Road Projects
Patil Shri A.T. (Nana);Singh Shri Lallu;Udasi Shri Shivkumar Chanabasappa;Vanaroja Smt. R.

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of Highway projects awarded to various companies/contractors during the last three years and the current year, project-wise;

(b) whether several companies/contractors have withdrawn in the midway of the execution of the projects;
(c) if so, the details thereof along with the reasons therefor;
(d) whether it is in violation of the contract; and

(e) if so, the action taken by the Government?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE
MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

(SHRIPON. RADHAKRISHNAN)
(a) The details of major National Highway projects awarded during the last three years and the current year are enclosed as annexure.

(b) to (e) No, Madam. However, some contracts have been terminated in terms of the concession agreements due to several reasons.
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